CATA
LOGUE

2020

inF>PEST



2

the company

list of metal detectable products
mission&view

sales terms

regulatory office&BRC

our sites/our social

inPEST staff

inPESTlab

Tag&Trace

products

detectable products line
mice and rats

cockroaches

food industry crawling insects - 3 way line

food industry flying insects
pheromones and food tablets

bed bugs, ticks and mites

flies, wasps, fruit flies/vinegar flies, mosquitoes
U.V. fly killers, U.V. tubes and glue boards

dryfog system

other products

final notes

in' 7 >PEST"

customization

alphabetical index

—_
N O 00 N O 1 b W

—_

19
21
53
59
69
77
88
90
95
105
106

112
113

www.inpest.it



List of metal detectable products

P-XXXXD silicone detectable version support for pheromone 16

P-08033 reusable metal detectable blue plastic cable tie 51 W
P-04031MAGF detectable magnetic trap 63 ‘
S g

P-04078 easy trap 70 =
P-04078PP easy trap phero pack 70 A
P-01156 grey detectable mating disruption twist tie 82 @
P-01162 blue detectable mating disruption twist tie 82 @
P-08028 detectable pen 106 H
P-08001 cerabile (detectable plaster) 107 -

. . L4 !"x-"*. L
www.inpest.it n x_f:.-PEST 3



Mission & View

Mission

inPEST wants to be the leading European brand in the IPM
sector, perceived as a landmark for the quality and vastness
of the range of products offered. inPEST wants to target
the PCO / Trained Professional.

View

inPEST wants to offer a range of products suitable for providing an
innovative, sustainable service that respects the environment and the
regulations in force in Italy and Europe, thus allowing the end customer
to be competitive and efficient

This catalog offers useful tools to work in harmony with the following standards:

UNI 1138:100: 2010 Food industry environments. Insect monitoring systems.
UNI EN 16636: 2015 Pest management and pest management services. Requirements and skills.

4 ME:PEST I www.inpest.it



Sales terms

How to place an order

1. Send the order by e-mail to the following address: orders@
geaitaly.it

2.The order must state the correct product identification code,
the quantity and the agreed price for each item.

3. Minimum order quantity: 200€ (orders will be accepted for
multiples of outer boxes i.e. the sales unit).

4.The customer will send a signed and stamped copy of the pro-
forma invoice back to GEA for acceptance.

in'r>PEST"

Disclaimer

The material in this publication is for your general information
only. Whilst GEA endeavours to ensure the accuracy and
completeness of the contents of this publication, it does not
accept any responsibility for loss occasioned as a result of
reliance placed on any part of its contents. Your use of this
publication is governed by the conditions of GEA. GEA reserves
the rights to make changes to the products contained in the
catalogue without prior notification. Products may be withdrawn
or replaced in order to comply with changes to registrations or
usage guidelines. Products may differ from images shown in
catalogue and on website. EXOE.

www.inpest.it



6

Regulatory office

inPEST uses the Regulatory Office of GEA S.r.l. in such a way that all the product
lines are always adapted to the current regulations.

Each product complies with European REACH (Registration, Evaluation,
Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals), CLP (Classification, Labeling and
Packaging) or BPR (Biocidal Product Regulation) regulations and is clearly
identified as a monitoring device or biocide in its graphics and label.

The professionalism acquired over the years, guarantees to PEST customers that
they will be able to make use of up-to-date technical and safety data sheets and
any regulatory analysis the customer considers it necessary.

Partner BRC

inPEST Partner BRC

The development of inPEST products is in accordance with quality standard
indicated by BRC Global Standard.

Being a BRC partner allows all customers that work in the food industry sector,
to comply with internationally recognized and rigorous safety standards.

inPEST’s partnership with BRC helps all pest control professionals to improve
their safety programs, to be more efficient, profitable and innovative.

in' 7 >PEST"

inPEST is compliant
with BRC standards

www.inpest.it



Our sites

n @inPEST.it

linkedin.com/company/inpest/
linkedin.com/showcase/inpestlab/

in'#-PEST"

Visit out website
www.inpest.it

Bl s bo il

s e s —— e

&7
=1

1PEST .@
Visit our website
www.inpestlab.it

L
1]
[

[ #

¥

L

www.inpest.it ) 1 EJIEJPEST § 7



inPEST staff

Sales Office

s InFSPEST

A

Tommaso Broglia
Sales Area Manager

tommaso.broglia@geaitaly.it
cell. +39 335 528 4953

For products info & sales terms.

Alessandro Alberio
Sales Junior

alessandro.alberio@geaitaly.it
cell. +39 377 5555 7852

For products info & sales terms.

Sara Airaghi
Customer care

sara.airaghi@geaitaly.it
tel. +39 02 335 148 90

For the management of Italian
and foreign orders and
delivery times.

Giuliana Ferro
Administration Manager

giuliana.ferro@geaitaly.it
tel. +39 02 335 148 90

For information on payments
and credit management.

Tag&Trace

A

¢ A

Matteo Costamagna
Sales Manager PCO /inPEST

matteo.costamagna@geaitaly.it
cell. +39 338 931 3451

For products info & sales terms.

Roberto Pinardi
Marketing

roberto.pinardi@geaitaly.it
cell. 439360 106 3720

For info on advertising,
catalogue and web site.

Letizia Bresciani
Project Manager Tag&Trace

4 letizia.bresciani@geaitaly.it
¢ cell. +39 347 544 2975

For information, demos and
in-depth information on
Tag & Trace

www.inpest.it



Quality System & Regulatory

2 Nadia Zini
Quality Manager & Regulatory

4 nzini@geaitaly.it
&S cell. +39 335 181 2453

inPESTlab Team

2 Marco Caimi
Research Manager

4 marco.caimi@geaitaly.it
S cell. +39 337 129 8339

For the recognition of insects,
for information on tests
efficacy and laboratory.

Guglielmo Pampiglione
Scientific consultant of
Integrated Pest Management

guglielmo.pampiglione@inpestlab.it
cell. 439339 276 9912

For opinions and field strategies.

www.inpest.it

For certifications and regulations.

A Vittoria Andreasi
Quality & Regulatory Assistant

4 vittoria.andreasi@geaitaly.it
<, tel. +3902 335 148 90

For technical data sheets and
product safety data sheets.

2 Chiara Piombo
Research Assistant

A chiara.piombo@geaitaly.it
S cell. +39334378 1717

) For the recognition of insects,
for information on tests
efficacy and laboratory.

For any information contact orders@geaitaly.it

or your sales representative.

Our PEC mail address is: geapec@registerpec.it

inF>PEST"



-

inPEST i@

Thanks to the internal laboratory for breeding insects,
we can provide to professionals a range of insects for

for testing purposes.

OUR AVAILABLE INSECTS

INSECTS AVAILABLE STAGES

{ Blatta orientalis otheca - nymph - adult

% Blattella germanica nymph - adult

r., Periplaneta americana otheca - nymph - adult

# Supella longipalpa nymph - adult

# Lasioderma serricorne breeding medium (larvae and pupae) - adult
' Stegobium paniceum breeding medium (larvae and pupae) - adult
I Rhyzopertha dominica breeding medium (larvae and pupae) - adult
t Sitophilus granarius breeding medium (larvae and pupae) - adult
“' Sitophilus oryzae/zeamais breeding medium (larvae and pupae) - adult
-
== Ephestia kuehniella egg - larvae/pupae - adult
=r= Plodia interpunctella egq - larvae/pupae - adult

10 HIE;F E.S i‘wL www.inpest.it



AVAILABLE BIOTESTS

BIOTEST KIT FOR DRYFOG
SYSTEM

INSECTS

Biotest Plodia interpunctella
Food Moths adults (10 insects)

Biotest
Coleoptera adults

Tribolium confusum & Sitophilus granarius
(10 insects)

. Biootest Musca domestica
Diptera adults (10 insects)

www.inpest.it ME,PES Tq'



TAG TRACE

«  Custom access to the cloud for PCO and customer
«  Planimetric view of the monitoring points

«  Precise and detailed quality service

«  Access reports and diagrams anywhere

«  Autonomous management of users

«  Dedicated Android app also for NFC tag reading

«  No connectivity problems during service

fivw broprioie
Filreda Treap

Lipsekiin Trop J Tog)

TAGSTRACE |

Bhmprnils

o Hisels




www.inpest.it

O;

best seller

A

suitable for mice

X

waterproof

\II

metal detectable

D

suitable for rats

iH

shock resistant

&

news food flavoring
I
suitable for BRC compliant
cockroaches
resistant to low QR Code
temperatures (scan for more info)

13






Detectable Products Line

Dedicated line to the real IPM professionals.

inPEST strives every day to offer its customers quality products
that are ideal tools to allow PCO / Trained Professional to carry
out effective interventions, respectful of both environment and
current regulations.

The ideal customer for this product line have professionalism and
competence for an advanced IPM.

A line entirely detectable by metal detector.

The customer will find in these pages the most complete line

of detectable by metal detector inPEST products for the Pest
Control market. The Detectable Products Line is indeed, together
with the Pheromones Line, the spearhead of inPEST.

It is the result of years of Research & Development on products,
innovation and experience in the market of professional devices
for pest monitoring.

All the advantages of ferrite.

Ferrite-enriched inPEST products offer PCO / Trained Professional
enormous advantages during interventions, with a modestly
higher cost than non-detectable products.

The traceability and product’s positioning control are great key
elements during interventions and an inPEST product detectable
by the metal detector guarantees easy traceability and positioning
control.

All thanks to ferrite.

inPEST products have been made in such a way as to be
detectable to the metal detector even only in really tiny part (if,
for example, the product splinters) allowing to easily identify its
position even if it is not intact.

The use of this kind of products is strongly suggested, for
example, in the food industries and in all those environments
where is essential absolute control over the positioning of the
products used for the intervention.

Premium line for premium customers

www.inpest.it

in'r>PEST

15



DETECTABLE PRODUCTS LINE

metal detectable support for pheromones

Blue support in silicone and ferrite, fully detectable by
metal detector.

20 mm

</> code: P-XXXXXXD
& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

10 mm

For the complete list of target insects & supports for pheromones
with detectable version see pages 73-84.

</> code & products N target pests (] suggested traps

Canonly be used for effectiveness tests to support registration. Biocidal dossier sent to ECHA on 08/08/2019 and under evaluation.

grey metal detectable mating

disruption twist tie - v e
Twist Tie MD? slin
pack: 1pc Plodia interpunctella )
outer carton: sales unit10 m
P-01156 5
Sexual pheromone. ¥
REGISTERED PRODUCT (
Ephestia kuehniella
blue metal detectable mating ]
disruption twist tie - ekl Bas-
Twist Tie MD? i
pack: 1 pc Plodia interpunctella _
outer carton: sales unit 10 m
P-01162 Sexual pheromone.

REGISTERED PRODUCT

Ephestia kuehniella

16 MEJPEST“ www.inpest.it



DETECTABLE PRODUCTS LINE

detectable magnetic trap

Polypropylene plastic shell metal detectable closed
with the use of extra strong magnets.
Glue trap sold separately (see page 54).

</> code: P-04031MAGF
& pack:-
@ outer carton: sales unit 10 pc

16 ideal for:3 way trap (P-04031), 3 way trap phero
pack (P-04031PP) and 3 way trap phero pack oil
(P-04131PP)

27 mm

SCAN ME! 150 mm

. ;

Sots

www.inpest.it

inF>PEST" 1



DETECTABLE PRODUCTS LINE

Cardboard glue trap with “dust-proof” glue. Must be activated
with specific pheromones. Metal detectable.

</> code: P-04078

2|, glued area: 2 areas (120 x 150 mm)
& pack:5pcs

P outer carton: sales unit 60 pcs

Pheromones sold separately

Plodia interpunctella Ephestia kuehniella

easy trap phero pack

Cardboard glue trap with “dust-proof” glue. Pre-activated with
specific pheromones for Plodia interpunctella and
Ephestia kuehniella. Metal detectable.

</> code: P-04078PP

2, glued area: 240x150 mm

00 pack: 3 pcs easy trap (P-04078) + 3 pcs pheromones in
transparent flowpack (P-01048)

P outer carton: sales unit 30 pcs

s N FSPEST"

Nemapogon granella

Tineola bisselliella Tinea pellionella

f cl'\- 1_-!';?

Ephestia kuehniella Plodia interpuncteld/WW.inpest.it



DETECTABLE PRODUCTS LINE

detectable pen

Retractable detectable pen made to be detected and rejected
by typical metal detection machines. Ideal for use in food
factories.

</> code: P-08028
& pack: sales unit 10 pcs

cerabile (detectable plaster)

High visibility (blue) sterile metal detectable plaster.
Thanks to an internal metal strip this plaster is detected by metal
detectors and is particularly suitable for use in food industries.

</» code: P-08001
& pack: 50 pcs
P outer carton: sales unit 1000 pcs (20 packs)

BRC
ELSERL
A

reusable metal detectable blue plastic cable tie

Plastic reusable cable ties detectable to the metal
detector. Ideal for securing safety containers
and multi-media traps with fixed supports.

</> code:P-08033
& pack:sales unit 100 pcs

1 ideal for: multicatch for mice with clear lid (P-03036);
unibox (P-03039; P-03039T), snap box plus (P-03063),
easy trap (P-04078), easy trap phero pack (P-04078PP)
and other monitoring devices.

www.inpest.it 19







Mice and rats

Work responsibly.

The professional pest controller needs to become more and more
aware of the fact that every time he/she uses tools for managing
rodent infestations not only he/she affects the life of the target
pest but also the one of non-target animals. These non-target
organisms may come into contact directly with the product or
indirectly, for example when they get in contact with rodents that
have been poisoned by rodenticides. This is why the use

of glue, snap traps, live catch systems and rodenticides must be
chosen and used with maximum care in order to reduce the risk
of affecting non-target organisms. A more conscious use of all the
available rodent control tools will result in less suffering for pests
and a more efficient long lasting result.

inPEST with its team of experts is engaged to raise awareness
among its partners and customers of the importance of working
according to these principles. In all those situations where the
use of rodenticides is discouraged or forbidden, the use of glue
boards (wooden glue boards, glue trays, cardboard glue boards,
etc.) for managing rodents infestations is almost necessary.

The inPEST mice and rats glue board line is designed with

these principles in mind. The numerous traps in the range
guarantee multiple catches in any environmental condition.
This product line offers ideal solutions both in professional areas
(such as food industries, warehouses, hospitals, etc.) and urban
areas such as condominiums, offices, homes etc.

In an integrated pest management (IPM) program the
combined use of glue traps and rodenticides allows the
professional PCO to catch poisoned rodents before they die
avoiding situations in which rotting carcasses remain lying
unnoticed causing unpleasant drawbacks (bad odors, secondary
infestations of saprophagous/necrophagous insects etc.).

By placing the traps along the passageways of rodents, these will
get caught while moving between their hiding place and their food
source. The inPEST mice and rats line includes also multiple

catch stations, rodenticide bait boxes and snap traps

to meet all different requirements.

Storage conditions of glue traps:
Stored in a cool and dry place (lower than 25°C/ 77°F
and 55% R.H.) in their original packaging.

Products are guaranteed to perform correctly up to 3 years.

www.inpest.it

in'r>PEST

21



MICE AND RATS

22

glue boards - cardboard

universal glue board

To monitor Mus domesticus, other small size rodents and
crawling insects.

</> code: P-02038

2+ glue area: 80x132 mm

& aroma: cherry

& pack:-

J outer carton: sales unit 140 pcs

|‘ ideal for: unibox black (P-03039)
and unibox clear (P-03039T)

== pallet: 29400 pcs, 80x120x140h

Monitoring glue board to be used inside multiple catch
boxes. To monitor Mus domesticus and other small size
rodents and crawling insects.

</> code: P-02009B
2+ glue area: 80x170 mm

ﬁ aroma: banana;

also available with hazelnut aroma (P-02009N)
& pack: 10 pcs
J outer carton: sales unit 140 pcs

1§ ideal for: multiple catch boxes (P-03007), (P-03036)
and (P-03002)

== pallet: 14000 pcs, 80x120x175h

in' 7 >PEST"

glue side @
-]

93 mm

155 mm

102 mm . _ ﬁ

www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

glue boards - cardboard

Larger glue area to optimize use inside multiple catch bo-
xes. To monitor Mus domesticus and other small size rodents
and crawling insects.

¢/» code: P-02001

glue area: 90x180 mm

aroma: banana
120 mm ol
pack: 10 pcs § o 254 mm

outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

L - X

|‘ ideal for: multiple catch boxes (P-03007), (P-03036)
and (P-03002)

pallet: 14000 pcs, 80x120x160h

ultra stop

The cardboard glue trap with the largest glue surface
in the range. To monitor Mus domesticus, other small size
rodents and crawling insects.

<[> code: P-02017
2= glue area: 110x155 mm

@ aroma: hazelnut
& pack:- _
[ outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs -

B= pallet: 10500 pcs, 80x120x140h 137 mm

X X L4 ’1‘_“". L
www.inpest.it HI}*JPEST 23



MICE AND RATS

glue boards - cardboard

book refill

Carton trap, the only rodent glue trap on the market
that can be locked in a tunnel shape. The precuts in
the cardboard allow to configure the trap in many ways.

For more information, please request the dedicated
Lookbook.

=
285,5x190 mm ﬂ
</» code: P-02019 73 mm
2 glue area: 250x160 mm
¥ aroma: hazelnut
& pack: 2 pcs

P outer carton: sales unit 60 pcs

16 ideal for: beta 2 (P-03019)
and vanguard (P-03064)

73 mm

SCAN ME!

2w  INFSPEST

www.inpest.it



glue boards - plastic

MICE AND RATS

Ideal for use in damp and humid areas where surfaces are often wet due to constant washing

(e.g. cheese factories, cafeterias, food industries etc.).

universal glue board thin plastic

To monitor Mus domesticus, other small size rodents and

crawling insects.

</» code:P-02038PT
glue area: 80x132 mm
aroma: cherry

pack: -

o M- X

outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

1 ideal for: unibox black (P-03039)
and unibox clear (P-03039T)

pallet: 21000 pcs, 80x120x140h

stop mini plastic

Monitoring glue board to be used inside multiple catch bo-
xes. To monitor Mus domesticus and other small size rodents

and crawling insects.

code: P-02009BH
glue area: 180x80 mm
aroma: banana

pack: 5 pcs

Qe NS

outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

|‘ ideal for: multiple catch boxes (P-03007), (P-03036)

and (P-03002)

pallet: 10000 pcs, 80x120x150h

www.inpest.it

95 mm

155 mm

102 mm

240 mm

QWOQI'Q@

in'r>PEST

@

D=



MICE AND RATS

glue boards - plastic

waterproof trap

Glue trap in corrugated plastic with holes for fixing with

electrical zip ties. To monitor Mus domesticus, other small size
rodents and crawling insects.

</» code: P-02014

2+ glue area: 150x160 mm

& pack: 10 pcs

P outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs

== pallet: 1600 pcs, 80x120x165h

O - ]

waterproof box

Multi-catch trap in corrugated plastic with holes for fixing
with electrical zip ties. Without glue.

</> code:P-02016
@ pack: 10 pcs
§ outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs

B pallet: 1600 pcs, 80x120x165h

16 ideal for: universal glue board (P-02038), universal glue
board plastic (P-02038PT)

112 mm

% INFSPEST

www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

glue boards - trays

ecotrap rats plus

Monitoring devices used to monitor the presence of larger size Advantages: Q
rodents like Rattus rattus (roof rat), Rattus norvegicus (sewer rat). - Allows multiple catches
These traps can also be used to monitor smaller size rodents. ~Dust resistant glue
Trays can also be equipped with a plastic cover (tunnel) which - Ideal for low temperatures s py =
is sold separately. ﬂ
ecotrap rats plus black

12mm

</> code: P-02004G40

ﬁ aroma: hazelnut

00 pack: 2 pcs (spot welded together for ease of use) 122 mm
¥ outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs (50 packs of 2)

|‘ ideal for: multi catch for rats (P-03013)
e rodent stop box (P-03065; P-03065T) 252mm

== pallet: 3200 pcs, 80x120x175h

12mm
ecotrap rats plus white

</» code: P-02004G40B
@ aroma: hazelnut 122 mm
Or) pack: 2 pcs (spot welded together for ease of use)
P outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs (50 packs of 2) 252 mm

16 ideal for: multi catch for rats (P-03013)
e rodent stop box (P-03065; P-03065T)

== pallet: 3200 pcs, 80x120x175h 0 : o 0 : ?
"

www.inpest.it EJIEJPESTE 27



MICE AND RATS

glue boards - trays

28

ecotrap rats hot

Tray in black plastic. Ideal to monitor the presence of

larger size rodents like Rattus rattus (roof rat), Rattus norvegicus
(sewer rat). Can also be used to monitor smaller size rodents.
Plastic cover (tunnel) sold separately.

</> code: P-02004NHM

@@ aroma: hazelnut

& pack: 2 pcs (spot welded together for ease of use)
 outer carton: sales unit 48 pcs (24 packs of 2)

1@ ideal for: multi catch for rats (P-03013)

and rodent stop box (P-03065; P-03065T)

== pallet: 2304 pcs, 80x120x120h

tunnel for ecotrap rats

To protect glue trays from dust and water and to
exploit rodents behavior to run in narrow places for
harborage.

</» code: P-02020
P outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

16 ideal for: ecotrap rats plus (P-02004G40;
P-02004G40B) and ecotrap rats hot (P-02004NHM)

== pallet: 3200 pcs, 80x120x175h

in' 7 >PEST"

12mm

80 mm

252 mm

www.inpest.it



glue boards - trays

MICE AND RATS

ecotrap quadro

Black glue tray to monitor the presence of Mus domesticus and
other small size rodents.
Plastic cover (tunnel) sold separately.

</» code: P-02013

¥ aroma: hazelnut

& pack: 4 pcs (spot welded together for ease of use)

P outer carton: sales unit 200 pcs (50 packs of 4)

== pallet: 6400 pcs, 80x120x175h

ecotrap quadro white

White glue tray to monitor the presence of Mus domesticus and
other small size rodents.
Plastic cover (tunnel) sold separately.

</> code:P-02013B

P outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

16 ideal for: ecotrap quadro (P-02013)
== pallet: 3200 pcs, 80x120x175h

tunnel for ecotrap quadro

To protect glue trays from dust and water and to
exploit rodents behavior to run in narrow places for
harborage.

</> code: P-02047

J outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

1 ideal for: ecotrap quadro (P-02013)
== pallet: 3200 pcs, 80x120x175h

www.inpest.it

50 mm

r
o .
7 ;
¥ i
A Iul'

¥y ¥
'.I.-.

2 ﬂ
.‘_n'

y :
/
r"'_,.:r'
120 mm

123 mm

.

D5

O

126 mm

X,

in'r>PEST

29



MICE AND RATS

glue boards - MDF

MDF hardboards for temporary corrective actions. Ideal for livestock industries.

refill board mice

To monitor Mus domesticus and other small size rodents. ﬂ‘

3mm

</» code: P-02031
2+ gluearea: 115x155 mm
ﬁ aroma: hazelnut
& pack: 2 pcs in transparent shrinkwrap
140 mm
P outer carton: sales unit 96 pcs (48 packs of 2)

== pallet: 4608 pcs, 80x120x120h 190 mm

refill board rats @
.~

More glue to monitor rodents like Rattus rattus and Rattus
norvegicus.
The device can also be used to monitor smaller size rodents.

3mm
</> code: P-02005
2+ glue area: 160x250 mm
& aroma: hazelnut
Or’ pack: 2 pcs in transparent shrinkwrap
P outer carton: sales unit 48 pcs (24 packs of 2)
== pallet: 2304 pcs, 80x120x120h

30 EH’E;P E.S 'iwL www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

mouse boxes

inPEST’s mice and rats boxes line includes three categories: boxes for inPEST glue boards, boxes for snap traps and boxes
for rodenticide/virtual bait.

unibox

Multiple catch box to monitor the presence of mice insects and 2 entrance holes for mice.

(Mus domesticus and small size rodents) cockroaches The entrance holes for mice can be “activated” by breaking
(Blattella germanica, Blatta orientalis and Periplaneta the plastic along the dotted line and expanding the hole to 25
americana). It has 10 entrance holes for crawling mm diameter.

The box is opened with a safety key (included).

unibox black

</> code: P-03039

P outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

1§ ideal for: universal glue board (P-02038), universal glue

board plastic (P-02038PT) 120 mm 40 mm

== pallet: 1040 pcs, 80x120x165h

210 mm

unibox clear
The clear plastic allows an immediate visual inspection.
Ideal for sensible areas.

</> code: P-03039T | 40 mm
120 mm =
J outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

16 ideal for: universal glue board (P-02038), universal glue 210 mm
board plastic (P-02038PT)

—] pallet: 1040 pcs, 80x120x165h 0 0

www.inpest.it EJIEJPEST §

31



MICE AND RATS

mouse boxes — multiple catch

metal multi catch for mice with clear lid
EVO

Metal multi catch box to be used with monitoring

glue boards. The clear lid allows an immediate visual
inspection. It is composed of 2 entrances with a mechanical
lever system that prevent the rodents from escaping. Lateral
holes allow access to cockroaches. Now enhanched to

allow an easier fixing and locking of the trap.

</» code: P-03036

outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs

K%

ideal for: topi stop (P-02001), stop mini (P-02009B)
and stop mini plastic (P-02009BH); reusable metal
detectable blue plastic cable tie (P-08033)

pallet: 480 pcs, 80x120x170h

metal multi catch for mice with solid lid

Metal multi catch box to be used with monitoring
glue boards. It is composed of 2 entrances with a
mechanical lever system that prevent the rodents from
escaping. Lateral holes allow access to cockroaches.

46 mm
¢/> code: P-03007
P outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs

16 ideal for: topi stop (P-02001), stop mini (P-02009B)
and stop mini plastic (P-02009BH);

== pallet: 480 pcs, 80x120x170h

32 E.IIE‘-FEST“ . www.inpest.it



mouse and rat boxes — multiple catch

MICE AND RATS

multi catch for mice in plastic

Plastic multiple catch box to be used with monitoring
glue boards. The clear lid allows an immediate visual
inspection. It is composed of 2 entrances with a
mechanical lever system that prevent the rodents from
escaping. Lateral holes allow access to cockroaches.

¢/» code: P-03002
& pack:1pc
P outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs

16 ideal for: topi stop (P-02001), stop mini (P-02009B)
and stop mini plastic (P-02009BH);

== pallet: 480 pcs, 80x120x185h

electronic mice and rats killer

Battery operated high voltage trap for catching mice and
rats. Suitable for indoor use only, thanks to its high
voltage it will kill the target in a few seconds. The trap
must be activated with a bait. Batteries not included.

</> code: P-03053
& pack:1pc
@ outer carton: sales unit 6 pcs

. batteries: 4 R14 batteries (not included)

www.inpest.it

98 mm

50 mm

120 mm

in'r>PEST

33



MICE AND RATS

mouse and rat boxes — multiple catch

multi catch for rats

Metal multi catch box to be used with monitoring
glue boards. It is composed of 2 entrances with a
mechanical lever system that prevent the rodents from
escaping.

</» code: P-03013
P outer carton: sales unit 6 pcs

1 ideal for: ecotrap rats plus (P-02004G40;
P-02004G40B) and ecotrap rats hot (P-02004NHM);

== pallet: 84 pcs, 80x120x150h

multi catch for rats with windows

Metal multi catch box to monitor mice (Mus domesticus
and other small size rodents) and rats (Rattus rattus, Rattus
norvegicus). The 2 clear plastic windows on the lid allow an
immediate visual inspection.

</» code: P-03067
§ outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs

1 ideal for: reusable metal detectable blue plastic cable tie
(P-08033)

w  INFSPEST

110 mm

222 mm

www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

mouse and rat boxes - multiple catch comparison

metal multi catch
for mice with
clear lid EVO
metal multi catch P-03036

for mice with
solid lid
P-03007

metal multi
catch for rats
P-03013

multi catch for rats
with windows

P-03067 in plastic
P-03002

multi catch for mice

unibox
P-03039

www.inpest.it mEJPEST“ 35



MICE AND RATS

snap traps

Snap traps for mice and rats are a valid alternative to the use of rodenticides and cause the death of the rodent in a very short
time. It is possible to add an aroma dispenser in the traps. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

snap trap mouse

Can be armed safely.

58 mm
</» code: P-03011

& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

16 ideal for: snap box plus (P-03063; P-03063T)
48 mm

snap trap rat metal

Can be armed safely. Equipped with holes for fixing.

95 mm g

</> code: P-03005EN
& pack:-

J outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

16 ideal for: bullet (P-03077T), rascal (P-03062; P-03062T)

75 mm
and vanguard (P-03064)

36 EJIEJPEST“ www.inpest.it



snap traps

MICE AND RATS

snap trap rat gorilla

Extremely fast and resistant snap trap.

</> code: P-03006R
& pack:-
[ outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

1§ ideal for: banana adapter (P-03008BA),

bullet (P-03077; P-03077T), rascal (P-03062; P-03062T)
and vanguard (P-03064)

snap trap rat EVO

Can be armed safely. Equipped with holes for fixing.

</> code: P-03009

& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 24 pcs

16 ideal for: bullet (P-03077; P-03077T), rascal (P-03062;
P-03062T); beta2 (P-03019) and vanguard (P-03064)

SCAN ME!

www.inpest.it

o

° o

70 mm
76 mm 140 mm
0% © o o
W ~ ‘
ot \ ™

-

75 mm

o
-

75 mm

o

in'r>PEST

3

37



MICE AND RATS

snap traps - accessories

banana adapter

Added to snap trap rat gorilla allows the use of e-mitter.

</> code: P-03008BA
& pack:-
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

16 ideal for: snap trap rat gorilla (P-03006R)

E-mitter produces a high pitch “beep” once the trap has
been set off. To be used with banana adapter.

</» code: P-03008
& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

|‘ ideal for: snap box plus (P-03063; P-03063T)
and banana adapter (P-03008BA)

0¢} 0.0’;:

38 EH’E;P E.S 'iwL www.inpest.it



snap traps - accessories

MICE AND RATS

food gel for mice and rats (non-toxic)

Ready to use syringe with a Non-toxic food gel for mice and
rats. To use as food attractant in snap traps and on
glue boards.

</» code: P-01063IN

[ outer carton: sales unit 5 pcs

® content:30g (1,06 02)

16 ideal for: snap traps and glueboards

nara spray (non-toxic)

Used directly on snap traps or to create “scented
paths” to lure rodents to the traps.

</> code: P-01067

[ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc
(‘ content: 500 ml

16 ideal for: snap traps

nara lure

Flavored non-toxic plastic caps to place in snap traps.
Ideal for damp and humid environments.

</» code:P-15101V

00 pack: sales unit 100 pcs
ﬁ aroma: vanilla; also available with meat (P-15101C),
fish (P-15101P), chocolate (P15101CH) and

mango (P-15101M) aroma
16 ideal for: snap traps

www.inpest.it

LA A
0)030' o&

in'r>PEST

39



MICE AND RATS

40

boxes for mice and rats — bait stations

mouse box

Small and discreet bait station. Ideal for monitoring the
presence of mice. To be used with rodenticide blocks or
pasta baits or with virtual (non-toxic) bait.

</» code: P-03030

P outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs
(10 safety keys included)

eris

Small and discreet bait station. Ideal for monitoring the
presence of mice. To be used with rodenticide blocks or
pasta baits or with virtual (non-toxic) bait. Each box comes
with a dedicated safety key.

</> code: P-03058

P outer carton: sales unit 30 pcs
(30 safety keys included)

© accessories: wall fix for coral / beta / eris (P-03052)

in' 7 >PEST"

69 mm

37 mm

52 mm

www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

boxes for mice and rats - snap trap stations

snap box plus

Polypropylene snap trap station suitable for indoor and separately). The top of the box is equipped with a slot for
outdoor use. It is equipped with 2 entrance holes, safety immediate visual inspection.
key, wall mount-ready (wall mount fixing system sold

snap box plus black
</» code: P-03063
J outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

(2 universal safety keys included) 62 mm
16 ideal for: snap trap mouse (P-03011); universal key for

bait stations (P-03066); reusable metal detectable blue

plastic cable tie (P-08033) 115 mm

140 mm

snap box plus clear
The clear plastic allows an immediate visual inspection.
Ideal for sensible areas.

¢/> code: P-03063T ' )

P outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs k"‘ A‘ 62mm
(2 universal safety keys included) | =

16 ideal for: snap trap mouse (P-03011); universal key for \’\\ ‘/,-/
bait stations (P-03066); adhesive fixing wire (P-03060); 115 mm ’ ~ 140mm

reusable metal detectable blue plastic cable tie (P-08033)
QO | (/) o &£ 0
v
www.inpest.it m f,PEST“ 41
=

\



MICE AND RATS

boxes for mice and rats — bait stations

coral

Polypropylene bait station for monitoring the presence

of mice (Mus domesticus and other harmful rodents) and rats
(Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus).

Composed of 2 entrances, security lock with

appropriate key supplied, internal rod for the

positioning and fixing of the rodenticide / virtual bait.

Spacer and internal removable tray included.

</> code: P-03024

3§ outer carton: sales unit 30 pcs
(30 safety keys included)

== pallet: 480 pcs, 80x120x155h
© accessories: wall fix for coral / beta / eris (P-03052)

Polypropylene bait station especially suitable for outdoor
use. Equipped with 2 entrance holes, dedicated safety

key for the double locking system which make the box even
safer, internal metal rod for fixing rodenticide or virtual bait.
Spacer and internal removable tray included.

code: P-03019

</>
P outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs
(20 safety keys included)

16 ideal for: book refill (P-02019),
rat snap trap EVO (P-03009),
pallet: 240 pcs, 80x120x155h 230mm 190 mm

||
|
0 accessories: wall fix for coral / beta / eris (P-03052)

n  INFPEST

www.inpest.it



boxes for mice and rats — bait stations

MICE AND RATS

Bait station in clear PP plastic.
Accommodates rat snap trap and rodents bait, both in
grain and in blocks. Fixing holes in the back.

bullet black

</>
4
N

code: P-03077
pack: -

outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs
(2 universal safety keys included)

ideal for: snap trap rat metal (P-03005EN);
snap trap rat gorilla (P-03006R);
and snap trap rat EVO (P-03009)

pallet: 490 pcs, 80x120x181h

bullet clear

<[>
4
N

www.inpest.it

code: P-03077T
pack: -

outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs
(2 universal safety keys included)

ideal for: snap trap rat metal (P-03005EN);
snap trap rat gorilla (P-03006R);
and snap trap rat EVO (P-03009)

pallet: 490 pcs, 80x120x181h

&

Available both black and clear. The clear plastic
allows an immediate visual inspection.

10T mm

166 mm

a*ch)QT

g
a0

F =

10T mm

166 mm

.'ll

R

262 mm

2 I |
inFSPEST" &



MICE AND RATS

boxes for mice and rats — bait stations

- e|

44

Virgin polypropylene bait box is highly resistant to
shocks and weathering. It is suitable for indoor and outdoor
use. It is equipped with safety locking system, 2 entrance

rascal black

</> code:P-03062

@ outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs
(2 universal safety keys included)

16 ideal for: snap trap rat EVO (P-03009);
snap trap rat metal (P-03005EN);
snap trap rat gorilla (P-03006R)

pallet: 240 pcs, 80x120x185h

]
—
© accessories: wall fix for rascal (P-03061)

rascal clear
The clear plastic allows an immediate visual inspection.
Ideal for sensible areas.

</> code: P-03062T

¥ outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs
(2 universal safety keys included)

l‘ ideal for: snap trap rat metal (P-03005EN);
snap trap rat gorilla (P-03006R);

snap trap rat EVO (P-03009)
pallet: 240 pcs, 80x120x185h

||
(— ]
e accessories: wall fix for rascal (P-03061)

in' 7 >PEST"

holes and a metal rod for fixing rodenticide or virtual bait.
It can also be used with snap traps which can be armed from
the outside with the use of electrical zip ties.

190

D

118 mm

mm

275 mm
d 118 mm
— 190 mm
275 mm

www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

boxes for mice and rats — bait stations

rodent stop

High density polypropylene bait station for rodenticide The.trapezoid shape allows easy positioning
or virtual bait. against walls.
rodent stop black

</» code: P-03065

@ outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs
(12 safety keys included)

i ideal for: ecotrap rats plus (P-02004G40;
P-02004G40B) and ecotrap rats hot (P-02004NHM);

*e -

rodent stop clear
The clear plastic allows an immediate visual inspection.

</> code: P-03065T

J outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs
(12 safety keys included)

|‘ ideal for: ecotrap rats plus (P-02004G40;
P-02004G40B); ecotrap rats hot (P-02004NHM);

www.inpest.it

142 mm

112 mm

112 mm

in'r>PEST

45



MICE AND RATS

boxes for mice and rats — bait stations

tin bait station

Metal bait station equipped with 2 entrance holes and
safety locking system with dedicated key. The bait station
has holes for fixing.

B

</» code: P-03023

3§ outer carton: sales unit 6 pcs
(6 safety keys included)

82 mm

rock bait station

The peculiar shape and color recall that one of a

rock and can camouflage the bait station in natural
environments. Equipped with 2 entrance holes, an
extractable bait tray and a kit to fix the box in the soil.

oD
4D

</> code: P-03025

¥ outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs

(12 safety keys included) 120 mm

(height)

190 mm
(depth)

250 mm

46 EHFE)F E.S Tﬁ www.inpest.it



complementary products

MICE AND RATS

vanguard

Virgin 3mm thick polypropylene is highly resistant to
shocks and compression. It is equipped with 2 circular
tunnels that protrude from the 2 entrances to persuade
rodents to enter. Due to its sturdiness, it is particularly
suitable for use in areas where livestock is kept.

</» code: P-03064
& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs
(2 universal safety keys included)

|‘ ideal for: ; snap trap rat metal (P-03005EN);
snap trap rat EVO (P-03009) and snap trap rat
gorilla (P-03006R); book refill (P-02019)

== pallet: 130 pcs, 80x120x181h
© accessories: wall fix for vanguard (P-03076)

www.inpest.it

230 mm

D
-

Q&O)QTQ?

in'r>PEST

47



MICE AND RATS

mouse and rat boxes - bait stations comparison

nara block

Flavored non-toxic plastic blocks to be used in bait
stations. Ideal for damp and humid environments.

</> code:P-15100V

ﬁ aroma: vanilla; also available with meat (P-15100C),

fish (P-15100P), chocolate (P-15100CH) and
mango (P-15100M) aroma

‘0 pack: sales unit 20 pcs
16 ideal for: all boxes

Particularly suitable for dry environments or areas where
water is difficult to get.

</> code:P-15102V
ﬁ aroma: vanilla
& pack: sales unit 100 pcs

|6 ideal for: all boxes and snap traps

virtual lure (wax blocks)

Yellow color non-toxic monitoring bait in 5 Kg bucket.

</> code: P-15006B

48 EH’E;P E.S 'iwL www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

mouse and rat boxes — bait stations comparison

vanguard rodent stop rascal

P-03064 P-03065 P-03062 bullet
P-03077T

snap box plus mouse box
P-03063 P-03030

www.inpest.it EHEJPEST ; 49



MICE AND RATS

complementary products

universal key for bait stations

Suitable for all inPEST boxes. Reinforced with fiberglass.

</» code: P-03066
[ outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

16 ideal for: rodenticide and virtual bait stations

adhesive fixing wire

The fixing system is composed of a highly resistant plastic
coated metal thread with 1 plastic pad at each

end equipped with super strength double sided tape.
One of the pads is fixed to a box / 3 way shield, the other
end to the wall or the floor.

</> code: P-03060
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

1 ideal for: shield trap (P-04031BLU);
unibox (P-03039; P-03039T), coral (P-03024);
magnetic trap (P-04031MAG)

adhesive fixing wire with snap-hook

The fixing system is composed of a highly resistant plastic
coated metal thread with 1 plastic pad at each end
equipped with super strength double sided tape.

One of the pads is fixed to a box / 3 way shield, the other
end to the wall or the floor.

</> code: P-03075
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

16 ideal for: shield trap (P-04031BLU);
unibox (P-03039; P-03039T), coral (P-03024);
magnetic trap (P-04031MAG)

o INFSPEST

iH

o
'\-\.\_\_\_“ =

b

g

200 mm

0'0'

www.inpest.it



MICE AND RATS

other products

reusable metal detectable blue plastic cable tie

Plastic reusable cable ties detectable to the metal

detector. ‘ L
Ideal for securing safety containers and multi-media

traps with fixed supports.

</> code: P-08033 250 mm
N outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs 4,65 mm
] ideal for: metal multi catch for mice with clear lid EVO
(P-03036); unibox (P-03039; P-03039T), snap box plus )
(P-03063) and all the others monitoring devices. o 1 j 0

live catch cage single entrance

Monitoring device to catch medium size animals alive —
(cats, foxes, small dogs, coypus, beech martens, etc.), inclu- el & ey, £
ding rats (Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus).

36
</> code: P-14010M I cm
) : ; e Ty
¥ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc HEE et
Also available in the following size: 62,5x23,5x26 cm s
(P-14010MS) 31,5cm 82,5cm

live catch cage double entrance

Monitoring device to catch medium size animals alive n -
(cats, foxes, small dogs, coypus, beech martens, etc.), inclu- o e b 1Ll T
ding rats (Rattus rattus, Rattus norvegicus). =T ﬂ

</> code:P-14010 £ 3

§ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc =T e = - 5 =

Also available in the following size: A=
100x31,5x36 cm (P-14010E) 23,5cm 825cm

www.inpest.it mEJPEST“ 51






Cockroaches

In an IPM program one of the focus points is to understand how The quality of the glue and the new attractant formulations (in

the infestation is distributed in the environment. gel or tablets), combined with a correct positioning of the traps,
guarantee a high number of catches.

inPEST's cockroach line offers a large variety of top end

monitoring products. The range is composed of different traps Target:
made with high quality materials, from cardboard to corrugated Blattella germanica, Blatta orientalis, Supella longipalpa, Periplaneta
plastic, that guarantee a higher durability of the devices. americana.

One of the most noteworthy products is the Geotrap Gel, the
only trap on the market pre-activated with highly attractant gel.

Storage conditions of glue traps:
Stored in a cool and dry place (lower than 25°C/ 77°F
and 55% R.H.) in their original packaging.

Products are guaranteed to perform correctly up to 3 years.

www.inpest.it in@;;-PESF



COCKROACHES

glue boards - cardboard

geotrap gel

Pre-activated with attractant gel on the glue surface. Also

available pre-activated with specific food tablet (Geotrap
tablet P-04001).

</> code: P-04047

2% glue area: 90x145 mm

7 aroma:licorice

¢’ pack: 20 pcs

Cj outer carton: sales unit 200 pcs

== pallet: 12000 pcs, 80x120x115h

geotrap gel EVO

Thanks to its peculiar shape it can be positioned on
the side still allowing full access to cockroaches.

</> code: P-04147

% glue area: 90x165 mm

3 aroma: licorice

¢’ pack: 20 pcs

[j outer carton: sales unit 200 pcs

== pallet: 12000 pcs, 80x120x115h

geotrap gel mini ﬁ

Pre-activated with attractant gel on the glue surface.
Small and discreet.

</> code: P-04094 18 mm
2% gluearea: 70x115 mm

< aroma: licorice

¢’ pack: 20 pcs

7 outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

== pallet: 21000 pcs, 80x120x140h

s INFSPEST'

www.inpest.it



glue boards - cardboard

COCKROACHES

scaratrap 4/1 detector

Can be split in 4 small detectors. They can be easily
placed to reach difficult areas thanks to the double
sided tape on the back of the trap.

</> code:P-04013

% glue area: 105x50 mm

7 aroma: licorice

¢’ pack: 20 strips of 4

7 outer carton: sales unit 200 pcs

strip trap gel coackroach

Small detectors pre-activated with attractant gel for

cockroach already spread on adhesive. Double-sided tape

on all sides.
</» code: P-040135T
% glue area: 135x55 mm (splitted in 4 portions)

ﬁ aroma: licorice
&’ pack: 10 pcs

7 outer carton: sales unit 200 pieces

www.inpest.it

inFPEST



COCKROACHES

glue boards - plastic

56

geotrap plastic gel

The only waterproof cockroach trap.
Pre-activated with attractant gel on the glue surface.

</» code: P-04002GEL

2% glue area: 90x145 mm

ﬁ aroma: licorice

¢’ pack: 10 pcs

[j outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

== pallet: 5600 pcs, 80x120x160h

insect pad for monitor guard

Small ready to use detector that can be placed inside
monitor guard.

</> code: P-04074

2% glue area: 40x65 mm
7 aroma: banana

¢’ pack:10 pcs

Cj outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

100 mm

Rigid plastic station for monitoring cockroaches with the
use of insect pad for monitor guard.

Can be installed vertically on shelves.

</» code: P-04081
CJ outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs

16 ideal for: insect pad for monitor guard (P-04074)

inZHPEST

www.inpest.it



glue boards - complementary products

COCKROACHES

food based tablet for cockroaches

Non-toxic food tablet specifically formulated for
cockroaches.

</» code: P-01052
¢’ pack: 10 pcs in a blister

[ outer carton: sales unit 200 pcs

Small plastic dispenser for use with insecticide gel

baits. Double sided tape already installed on each unit.
Possible change in the product color.

</» code: P-04149MV
¢’ pack:-

7 outer carton: sales unit 25 pcs

www.inpest.it

57






Food industry crawling

Insects 3 Way Line

Monitoring pests with specific traps lets obtain immediate
feedback on the appearance of an infestation. inPEST has
designed a trap specifically for monitoring food industry beetles.
This trap’s shape grants access to insects, which are usually hard
to catch, thanks to an innovative food based tablet integrating it
with a multi-species pheromone dispenser.

The 3 WAY TRAP together with the SHIELD TRAP or the
MAGNETIC TRAP is composed of a sturdy plastic shell in which
the glue trap, activated with tablet and pheromone, is installed
and protected.

Good reasons to chose 3 WAY TRAP + SHIELD TRAP or
MAGNETIC TRAP:

« Easy to use: just place the cardboard trap inside the shield/
magnetic trap’s housing and close with a simple “click”;

the innovative shell protects the trap from dust and damp
guaranteeing efficacy for over a month;

« Easy to remove: never get your hands dirty again!
«“Dust-proof” glue: the glue is spread in thick parallel lines in
order to reduce the inactivation caused by dust deposits.

Advantages of MAGNETIC TRAPs:

« Smaller size;

+ Deeper housing for the 3 WAY TRAP to increase catches and
prevent escapes;

- Easier to open and close thanks to its extra strength magnets;
« Improved “grip” on the slanted sides to allow easier access to
insects.

The new DETECTABLE MAGNETIC TRAP:
« It could be scanned by a metal detector.

Target insects:
Triboliumcastaneum,Triboliumconfusum,Trogodermagranarium,Sitophilus
granarius,Sitophilusoryzae,Oryzaephilusspp. Trogodermagranarium,
Lasioderma serricorne, Silverfish, Cockroach.

Storage conditions of glue traps:
Stored in a cool and dry place (lower than 25°C/ 77°F
and 55% R.H.) in their original packaging.

Products are guaranteed to perform correctly up to 3 years.

www.inpest.it

inFSPEST" s



FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

3 way line

Cardboard glue trap with dust-proof glue. The peculiar '
way the glue is spread on the trap also increases the ':'-'- 4

available glue surface. Must be activated with specific e VCFOA R
pheromones and/or with food tablet.

¢/> code: P-04031 STy, | e zomm

& pack:2pcs

(P outer carton: sales unit 28 pcs 142 mm

1@ ideal for: shield trap (P-04031BLU), °
magnetic trap (P-04031MAG) and

detectable magnetic trap (P-04031MAGF) @

prebaited with food based tablet
and multispecies pheromone

3 way trap phero pack

Pre-activated with multi-species pheromone and food
tablet.

</» code: P-04031PP

0’7 pack: 2 pcs (each piece composed of 1 unit of 3 way trap
(P-04031) + multi-species food tablet (P-01154) + X |
multi-species pheromone (P-01058) in '_g AEST

P outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs 20mm

1@ ideal for: detectable multi-species pheromone
(P-01058D), magnetic trap (P-04031MAG), detectable 142mm

magnetic trap (P-04031MAGF) and shield trap
(P-04031BLU)

L A T e )

Sitophilus spp. Cockroach Silverfish Oryzaephilus spp. Trogoderma spp. Lasioderma serricorne

o INFSPEST

www.inpest.it



Tribolium spp.

3 way line

FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

3 way trap phero pack

Triangular tray in neutral PP with 2 attractions included
(multi-species pheromone and multi-species tablet) and with

“Push & Go” oil box to press for release and consequent
activation of the trap.

</> code: P-04131PP
& pack:2pcs
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

16 ideal for: 3 way trap (P-04031)

and 3 way trap phero pack (P-04031PP) and
shield trap (P-04031BLU), detectable multi-species
pheromone (P-01058D)

Press the top of the “Push & Go” cylinder
for theoil release inside the tank.

103 mm

7 mm

143 mm

0&0&0'

N I

Sitophilus spp. Blatta orientalis
Blatta germanica

Periplanetaamericana

www.inpest.it

Lepisma saccharina

>

Oryzaephilus spp. Trogoderma spp. Lasioderma serricorne

in'r>PEST

61



FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

3 way line

magnetic trap

Polypropylene plastic shell closed with the use of extra
strong magnets. Glue trap sold separately (see page 60)

</> code: P-04031TMAG
& pack:-
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

168 ideal for: 3 way trap (P-04031)
and 3 way trap phero pack (P-04031PP)

150 mm

SeoL

& INFSPEST

l

www.inpest.it



3 way line

FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

detectable magnetic trap

Polypropylene plastic shell metal detectable closed
with the use of extra strong magnets.
Glue trap sold separately (see page 60).

</> code: P-04031MAGF
& pack:-
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

16 ideal for: 3 way trap (P-04031)
and 3 way trap phero pack (P-04031PP)

SCAN ME!

s

www.inpest.it

27 mm

150 mm

inFSPEST"



FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

3 way line

shield trap

ABS plastic shell, particularly resistant to shock and
compression.

</» code: P-04031BLU
30 mm
& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

268,7 mm
16 ideal for:3 way trap (P-04031), 3 way trap phero pack

(P-04031PP), fixing system (P-03060) and fixing system
with snap-hook (P-03075)

o  INFSPEST

www.inpest.it



3 way line

FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

multi species tablet for crawling insects EVO

</» code:P-01154
& pack: 1 pc (strips of 3)
P outer carton: sales unit 15 single pcs

1 ideal for: 3 way trap (P-04031)

LA

Sitophilus Sitophilus

(4
Sitophilus
granarius

multispecies pheromone

Aggregation pheromone.

</> code: P-01058
& pack: 1 pc (strips of 3)
(P outer carton: sales unit 15 single pcs

16 ideal for: 3 way trap (P-04031)

R

Lasioderma Sitophilus
serricorne granarius

Tribolium spp. oryzae

www.inpest.it

oryzae Zzeamais Tribolium spp.

zeamais

serricorne

Sitophilus Sitophilus

Oryzaephilus spp.  Trogoderma spp.

o & & 4

Lasioderma

Cockroach Silverfish

in'r>PEST

65



FOOD INDUSTRY CRAWLING INSECTS

3 way line

rufy trap READY TO USE

Device ready for use for monitoring of

Necrobia rufipes consisting of a cardboard box with 4
entrances and a transparent plastic window to facilitate
inspection. Inside there is a white plastic adhesive tray and a
dispenser (attractive vial).

</> code: P-04259
OO pack: 1 pcs

@ outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

rufy trap waterproof READY TO USE

Ready-to-use and water-resistant device for monitoring
Necrobia rufipes consisting of a white plastic glued base and
a black plastic tunnel. Inside there is a regulator (attractive

vial).

X,

128 mm

</> code: P-04259WP
OO pack: 1 pz

@ outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

66 ME:F ES T I | www.inpest.it









Food industry
flying insects

inPEST's food industry flying insects monitoring line counts easy to check the presence of target insects in the monitored

the largest number of glue traps and pit fall traps on the market. areas.

Adhesives and materials used are specifically studied to give Target:

optimal results even in “extreme” situations such as dusty Ephestia kuehniella, Plodia interpunctella, Lasioderma serricorne,
environments, damp environments or outdoors. In combination Nemapogon granella.

with pheromone dispensers of the inPEST pheromone line, it is

Storage conditions of glue traps:
Stored in a cool and dry place (lower than 25°C/ 77°F
and 55% R.H.) in their original packaging.

Products are guaranteed to perform correctly up to 3 years.

www.inpest.it

inr>PEST"

69



FOOD INDUSTRY FLYING INSECTS

70

cardboard traps

Cardboard glue trap with “dust-proof” glue. Must be
activated with specific pheromones. Metal detectable.

</> code: P-04078

2= glue area: 2 areas 120 x 150 mm each
& pack:5 pcs

P outer carton: sales unit 60 pcs

Pheromones sold separately (see page 78)

Plodia interpunctella Ephestia kuehniella

vy

Nemapogon granella

e RN

\

Tineola bisselliella

; ___..F-""# 155 mm

bt

Tinea pellionella

easy trap phero pack

Cardboard glue trap with “dust-proof” glue. Pre-activated
with specific pheromones for Plodia interpunctella and
Ephestia kuehniella. Metal detectable.

</» code: P-04078PP
2= glue area: 240x150 mm

00 pack: 3 pcs in laminated barrier film

(each piece is composed of 1 Easy trap (P-04078)
+ 1 pheromone (P-01048D)

[ outer carton: sales unit 30 pcs

inp>PEST"

- 155 mm

Ephestia kuehniella

Plodia interpunctella

www.inpest.it



cardboard traps

FOOD INDUSTRY FLYING INSECTS

multitrap

Must be activated with specific pheromones.

</» code: P-04042

2= glue area: 285x160 mm

& pack:-

@ outer carton: sales unit 60 pcs

Pheromones sold separately (see page 78)

120 mm

Plodia interpunctella Ephestia kuehniella

|

Lasioderma serricorne

Tineola bisselliella

Tinea pellionella

Must be activated with specific pheromones.

</> code: P-04028

2 glue area: 70x325 mm
& pack: sales unit 10 pcs
J outer carton: 60 pcs

Pheromones sold separately (see page 78)

Plodia interpunctella Ephestia kuehniella

www.inpest.it

|

Lasioderma serricorne

Tineola bisselliella

Tinea pellionella

inFHPEST

71



FOOD INDUSTRY FLYING INSECTS

cardboard traps

Must be activated with specific pheromones.

</> code: P-04017 200 mm
2= glue area: 90x450 mm

& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 60 pcs

Pheromones sold separately (see page 78)

119 mm

Lasioderma serricorne

7 INFSPEST'

www.inpest.it



pre-activated pheromone traps + dispenser

FOOD INDUSTRY FLYING INSECTS

geo pad green

Cardboard glue trap pre- activated with specific
pheromones for food moths.

</» code: P-04077
2 glue area: 115x50 mm
& pack: 10 pcs in laminated barrier film

5 outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

60 mm

Plodia interpunctella

= -

Ephestia kuehniella

geo pad blue

Cardboard glue trap pre-activated with specific
pheromones for clothes moths.

¢/> code: P-04091
2= glue area: 115x50 mm
0" pack: 10 pcs in laminated barrier film

7 outer carton: sales unit 100 pcs

Transparent PE plastic container for geo pad blue and geo
pad green.

</» code: P-04100

0” pack: 10 pcs in laminated barrier film

P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

== pallet: 4800 pcs, 80x120x170h

www.inpest.it

185 mm

Tineola bisselliella

Tinea pellionella

73



FOOD INDUSTRY FLYING INSECTS

plastic traps

omnia trap

Composed of a corrugated plastic base with dustproof glue
and a lid in corrugated plastic. Must be activated with
specific pheromones. It is ideal for outdoor use.

</» code: P-04009 (glued base) and P-04010 (lid) 240 mm
2= glue area: 175x200 mm - .

& pack: sales unit 3 pcs (glue base);

-\‘\l
sales unit 1 pc (lid)
280 mm
Pheromones sold separately (see page 78)
5 L] = o ] ;
, J :
Plodia interpunctella Ephestia kuehniella Nemapogon granella

@175 mm
lepibag

Pitfall trap ideal for use in dusty environments (e.g. mills)
Must be activated with specific pheromones.

</» code: P-04004 320 mm

3§ outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs
(includes 30 plastic bags)

replacement bag

<[> code:P-04207

150 mm

[ outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs

Pheromones sold separately (see page 78) %ﬁ *
~ e

Plodia interpunctella Ephestia kuehniella
in r>PEST"
74 o

www.inpest.it



plastic traps

FOOD INDUSTRY FLYING INSECTS

Pitfall trap ideal for use with water or glue board
(P-04024GLUESO). Must be activated with specific
pheromones.

</> code: P-04024
& pack:1pc
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

Pheromones sold separately (see page 78)

220 mm

@170 mm

glue trap for politrap

Place inside the bucket of politrap.

</» code: P-04024GLUESO
& pack: sales unit 10 pcs
16 ideal for: politrap (P-04024)

www.inpest.it

inr>PEST"

75






Pheromones
and food tablets

inPEST pheromone line exploits the ability of insects to perceive With this in mind, inPEST pheromone line gives the possibility of
specific semiochemical molecules (pheromones) to alter their monitoring a large quantity of species reducing the environmental
behavior. impact to the minimum.

Due to reduction of insecticides and active substances on the In inPEST pheromone line it is also possible to find pheromone
market it is vital to find new techniques to face an ever demanding dispensers for mating disruption techniques to face insects
regulation, with the use of integrated pest management (IPM) pullulations by preventing their reproduction.

in all its forms.

Some of the products in this section (silicone supports for pheromones)
are available in the metal detector version.

Precautions of use:
To avoid altering the efficacy of the dispensers it is suggested
to handle the products with gloves.

Attention:
All the vials in this section must be used closed (as shown in
the picture), for a better functioning. To open the vials does not
affect their effectiveness.

www.inpest.it mEJPEST“ 77



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

sexual pheromone patches

</» code

o

P-16003

o

P-16002

P-16004

& product

pheromone patch for

Plodia interpunctella, Ephestia
kuehniella, Ephestia elutella,
Cadra cautella

and Cadra figulilella

(food moths)

pack: 1 pc

carton: sales unit 50 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone patch for
Tineola bisselliella and Tinea
pellionella

(clothes moths)

pack: 1 pc

carton: sales unit 50 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone patch for
Lasioderma serricorne
pack: 1 pc

carton: sales unit 50 pcs
Sexual pheromone.

s INFSPEST

| target pest

Plodia interpunctella

L "

Ephestia kuehniella

Tineola bisselliella

Tinea pellionella

Lasioderma serricorne

16 suggested traps

iy R

LR &

multi trap store trap
(P-04042) (P-04028)

m..

glue boards

i R

LT &

multi trap store trap
(P-04042) (P-04028)

w..

glue boards

@?

store trap
(P-04028)

W..

glue boards

anobiidi trap
(P-04017)

www.inpest.it



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

specific pheromones and food tablets

</> code & product % target pest 16 suggested traps

P-01048
P-01048D

P-01003
P-01003D

P-01025
P-01025D

P-01002F
P-01002FD

pheromone for

Plodia interpunctella
and Ephestia kuehniella
(food moths)

pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

pheromone for

Nemapogon (Tinea) granella

pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

pheromone for

Tineola bisselliella

and Tinea pellionella
(clothes moths)

pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs
Sexual pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

pheromone for
Lasioderma serricorne
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

www.inpest.it

%

Plodia interpunctella

1 i
f

Ephestia kuehniella

i

Nemapogon (Tinea)
granellus

Tineola bisselliella

.._g

Tinea pellionella

-

Lasioderma serricorne

1

omnia trap
(P-04009)

politrap
(P-04024)

v

lepibag
(P-04004)

easy trap
(P-04078)

anobiidi trap
(P-04017)

| r‘,:.

multi trap
(P-04042)

easy trap
(P-04078)

| 1-..,'1.

multi trap
(P-04042)

&

store trap
(P-04028)

in7>PEST" 1



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

specific pheromones and food tablets

</» code

P-01007P
P-01007PD

P-01005
P-01005D

P-01018
P-01018D

P-01052

& product

pheromone for
Tribolium spp.

pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Aggregation pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

pheromone for
Sitophilus granarius
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Aggregation pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

pheromone for
Sitophilus oryzae
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Aggregation pheromone.
Available metal detectable

version.

food based tablet

for cockroaches

pack: 10 pcs (blister)
carton: sales unit 200 pcs
Food based tablets.

840 mg / tablet

0o INFIPEST

| target pest

ol

5

Tribolium spp.

Sitophilus granarius

1
Sitophilus oryzae

o

Cockroach

16 suggested traps

— E——
3 way trap
(P-04031)

- —

3 way trap
(P-04031)

5

— E——
3 way trap
(P-04031)

geotrap gel
(P-04047)

www.inpest.it



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

multi-species pheromones and food tablets

</> code & product % target pest 16 suggested traps

S oy
combined pheromone - ‘ I f
for moths and anobiidae i gl ) ."

. Plodia Lasioderma
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs) interpunctella serricorne anobiidi trap multi trap
P-01051 carton: sales unit 15 pcs (P-04017) (P-04042)
P-OT051D goyual pheromone. D 3
. . ~ &
Available metal detectable , v -
version. Ephestia
kuehniella store trap easy trap
(P-04028) (P-04078)
\ /
. . N I3 N
multi-species pheromone | 'l v, -
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs) i) /
carton: sales unit 15 pcs . Lasioderma
P-01058 ) Tribolium spp.  serricorne ~Hr.
Aggregation pheromone. ‘ : !
P-01058D ‘
Sexual Pheromone. 3 way trap
. ~ / P-04031
Available metal detectable ) ( )
version. Sitophilus Sit(;philus Sitéphilus
granarius oryzae zeamais
Sitophilus Sitc;philus Sitéphilus
granarius oryzae zeamais
multi-species food tablet ’
P S 'y . § il
for crawling insects 1R r——
P-01154 pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs) J l
ton: sal it 15 { . 3 way trap
carton: sales uni pcs Lasioderma (P-04031)

Tribolium spp. serricorne  Oryzaephilus spp.

¢ +

Trogoderma spp. Cockroach Silverfish

Combine with specific pheromones.

www.inpest.it mEJPEST“ 81



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

pheromones for the mating disruption

82

</» code

& product

| target pest

1 suggested traps

Canonly be used for effectiveness tests to support registration. Biocidal dossier sent to ECHA on 08/08/2019 and under evaluation.

&
@

P-01156

P-01162

grey metal detectable mating
disruption twist tie -

Twist Tie MD?

pack: 1 pc

carton: sales unit 10 mt

Sexual pheromone.

REGISTERED PRODUCT

blue metal detectable mating
disruption twist tie -

Twist Tie MD?

pack: 1 pc

carton: sales unit 10 mt

Sexual pheromone

REGISTERED PRODUCT

£ S
o L
A

Plodia interpunctella

K

Ephestia kuehniella

L5 o
.

Plodia interpunctella

H

Ephestia kuehniella

www.inpest.it



devices for testing the efficacy of the mating disruption

¢/» code & product

P-04078 FasyTrap
for standard monitoring
Overdosed pheromone = )
to use with
P-01157 forPlodiainterpunctellaand Ephestia l (EPa_%%r%g

kuehniella

r L e
P-01158 BIOtgst for mating disruption ‘ ;
tecnique L )

Mating disruption twist tie
P-14012TC monitoring point plaque
210x148,5 mm

Monitoring point plaque

P-14112TC Z0x70mm

www.inpest.it EHFE;P E.S Tﬁ 83



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

pheromones for agri-forest sector

</» code

P-01016

P-01076

P-01069

P-01032

P-01015

P-01017

& product

pheromone for
Thaumetopoea pityocampa
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for
Cydalima perspectalis
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for

Tuta absoluta

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for

Cydia (grapholita) molesta
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for

Cydia pomonella

pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for
Bactrocera oleae

pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

s INFSPEST

Ve target pest

Box tree moth

-

Tomato leafminer

Oriental fruit moth

e

Codling moth

Olive fruit fly

1 suggested traps

= -l-ﬂ.rﬂ
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

= -l-ﬂ.rﬂ
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

= -‘-._‘
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

= -l-ﬂ._‘
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

= -l-ﬂ._‘
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

cromoplus
(P-04056)

poli trap
(P-04024)

poli trap
(P-04024)

poli trap
(P-04024)

poli trap
(P-04024)

www.inpest.it



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

pheromones for agri-forest sector

</> code & product % target pest 16 suggested traps

pheromone for
Eupoecilia ambiguella
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs) ' ﬁl'" I

. omnia trau oli tra
carton: sales unit 15 pcs (P—04009E) (3040251))

&

Po1068 Sexual pheromone. Vine moth Pros010)
pheromone for i
Lobesia bot:jana — - 4 ]
pack: 1 pc (strips of 3 pcs) omnia trap
. i P-04009 -
carton: sales unit 15 pcs (P_04010)
Sexual pheromone. European grapevine moth
pheromone for
Pseudaulacaspis pentagona B S
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) ?STSJI%E)?P
carton: sales unit 15 pcs P-04010)
P-01060 "
Sexual pheromone. West indian peach scale
-
pheromone for -
Rhagoletis cerasi
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) cromopius
carton: sales unit 15 pcs (P-04056)
Po1034 Sexual pheromone
P ' Cherry fruit fly
pheromone for
Rhynchophorus ferrugineus B S
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) ‘;{,‘ng,%ggf’
carton: sales unit 15 pcs P-04010)

P-01061 .
Aggregation pheromone. )
Red palm weevil

pheromone for g
Spodoptera I.lttoralls w s ]
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)

L

omnia traﬁ poli trap
carton: sales unit 15 pcs African/Egyptian cotton (Efgig?g)' (P-04024)
P-01070
Sexual pheromone. leafworm

www.inpest.it mEJP E.S T‘IL 85



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

pheromones for agri-forest sector

</» code

o

P-01071

P-01031

P-01164

P-01161

P-01073

& product

pheromone for
Spodoptera exigua
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs
Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for

Helicoverpa (Heliothis) armigera

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for
Cryptoblabes gnidiella
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs
Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for

Prays oleae

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

pheromone for
Paranthrene tabaniformis
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs)
carton: sales unit 15 pcs

Sexual pheromone.

s N FHPEST

| target pest

o

Beet armyworm

Cotton bollworm/
African bollworm

. i

Honeydew moth/
Christmasberry moth

oy

Olive moth

Poplar clearwing worm

16 suggested traps

e - 1
omnia trap poli trap
(P-04009 - (P-04024)
P-04010)

- .‘._._ |
omnia trap poli trap
(P-04009 - (P-04024)
P-04010)

- .‘._._‘
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

- -l-ﬂ._‘
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

- -l-ﬂ-ﬂ
omnia trap
(P-04009 -

P-04010)

www.inpest.it



PHEROMONES AND FOOD TABLES

pheromones for agri-forest sector

</> code & product | target pest 1 suggested traps

pheromone for T ]

Sesamia nonggno:des ! 4

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) ; (Emnia trap (poli trap)

. ; P-04009 - P-04024

501074 carton: sales unit 15 pcs P-04010)

Sexual pheromone. Mediterranean corn borer

pheromone for :

Zeuzera pym.m ; ! !

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) ((,gmia trap (B°" t,ap)

. i -04009 - -04024

501030 carton: sales unit 15 pcs P-04010)

Sexual pheromone. Leopard moth

o

pheromone for

Ceratitis capitata

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) cromoplus

carton: sales unit 15 pcs (P-04056)
P-01062 .

Attractive para-pheromone.

Mediterranean fruit fly

pheromone for r‘!?- ""ﬁ#

Hyphantria cunea ik f -

pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) omnia trap poli trap

carton: sales unit 15 pcs (5:8;4‘8(1)8)- (P-04024)

Sexual pheromone. Fall webworm

pheromone for
Prays citri W -
pack: 1 pcs (strips of 3 pcs) %n(% gga?

carton: sales unit 15 pcs P-04010)

Sexual pheromone. Citrus blossom moth

P
2
o
2

P-01075

www.inpest.it mEJPEST“ 87



Bed bugs, ticks

and mites

Monitoring bed bugs and ticks infestations is vital to identify the of Cimex lectularius and other mites. Bed Bugs Trap mimics the
presence of these pests as fast as possible. hiding place of bed bugs (dark narrow places).

inPEST's Bed Bugs Trap is designed to reveal the presence of

the pest BEFORE it manages to resettle in the area. Target:

Cimex lectularius, Argas reflexus and Dermanyssus gallinae

Note: bed bugs and ticks are extremely difficult pests to identify
and manage. Bed Bugs Trap is a tool for monitoring the activity

Storage conditions of glue traps:
Stored in a cool and dry place (lower than 25°C/ 77°F
and 55% R.H.) in their original packaging.

Products are guaranteed to perform correctly up to 3 years.

88 I'JIE;P Es T‘IL www.inpest.it



BED BUGS, TICKS AND MITES

bed bugs, ticks and mites

</» code:P-04181

2+ gluearea: i ..-"""H
& pack: 10 pcs D
P outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs ; .'-""",

Sticker on the side
of positioning "'-f'

bed bugs trap

</> code: P-04179
2, glue area: 2 areas 70x40 mm each
& pack: 10 pcs

P outer carton: sales unit 30 pcs

85 mm
 160mm
double sided tape for bed bugs
Use around bed legs and in other bed bugs >0mm

passageways.

</» code: P-04179TAPE
& pack: sales unit 25 m

www.inpest.it

in'r>PEST

89



Flies, wasps, fruit flies/

vinegar flies, mosquitoes

inPEST flies, wasps, fruit flies/vinegar flies, mosquitoes Target:

line is composed of a series of valid tools to manage infestations Drosophila spp., Musca domestica, Lucilia caesar, Calliphora vomitoria,
in open spaces such as balconies, gardens, orchards or in those Sarcophaga carnaria, Vespidae in general.

areas where beer, wine, alcohol, sugar, etc. are stocked and

processed.

BRC
OLIERL
ElaRCRRES

90



flies, wasps, fruit flies/vinegar flies

FLIES, WASPS, FRUIT FLIES/VINEGAR FLIES, MOSQUITOES

apple trap

Funnel entrance for ease of access to insects.

Position at 1,5 m (approx. 5 ft) above ground.

</> code: P-04025
& pack:-
P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

== pallet: 480 pcs, 80x120x170h

water-soluble powder for flies

Food based powder for monitoring flies.

</» code: P-01027
0‘7 pack: 50 g (1,8 0z) in plastic sachet
P outer carton: sales unit 20 pcs

16 ideal for: apple trap (P-04025)

Food based liquid for monitoring wasps and hornets.
Color change and/or separation of ingredients inside
the bottle do not compromise the efficacy. Always

shake well before use.

</> code:P-01011
& capacity: 500 ml bottle
J outer carton: sales unit 6 pcs

1 ideal for: apple trap (P-04025)

www.inpest.it

@180 mm

70 mm

1

140 mm

20 mm

70 mm



FLIES, WASPS, FRUIT FLIES/VINEGAR FLIES, MOSQUITOES

fruit flies/vinegar flies

cromoplus trap

Corrugated plastic trap for monitoring fruit and vinegar flies.
Cellulose cylinder not included.

230 mm
</» code: P-04056

& pack:1pc

[ outer carton: sales unit 6 pcs

133 mm

cellulose cylinder for fruit and vinegar flies

PE plastic vial containing a cellulose cylinder impregnated
with attractant for fruit and vinegar flies.
Vial must be used open.

50 mm

</> code:P-01010

& pack:1pc .

P outer carton: sales unit 6 pcs @15mm

16 ideal for: cromoplus trap (P-04056)

trap bag mosche

Disposable 3 liter trap for mass capture of flies with specific
food powder in a water-soluble bag.

</» code: P-04108
00 pack: 1 pc

P outer carton: sales unit 10 pcs

92 EHFE)F Es Tw SCAN ME! www.inpest.it



FLIES, WASPS, FRUIT FLIES/VINEGAR FLIES, MOSQUITOES

mosquitoes

bg sentinel

CO2 emitting trap with vacuum system, specifically designed
to catch tiger mosquitoes.

¢/> code: P-04205
& pack:-

J outer carton: sales unit 1 pc
(1 BG lure cartridge included)

bg - lure cartridge

Replacement part for BG sentinel. The cartridge releases
volatile substances that mimic the ones released
by human skin.

</» code: P-04204
& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

hardboard stick for oviposition traps

Place inside a dark container with water (let top part of the
stick come out of the container as shown).

4 mm
</> code: P-04208

P outer carton: sales unit 50 pcs

25mm
130 mm

www.inpest.it

in'r>PEST

93






U.V. fly killers, U.V. tubes

and glue boards

By law foodstuffs must not be contaminated by external agents

such as insects and other infestants.

inPEST U.V. fly killer line offers electronic fly killers with glue
boards and U.V. tubes that lure flying insects and trap them

preventing them from contaminating foodstuffs at the same time

allowing PCOs to monitor these pests efficiently..

To manage flying insects infestations the position of the fly killer

is not the only important thing to take into account, it is also

very important to choose the right device for the area that needs
monitoring. If devices are placed in the wrong way or are poor
quality units they can give an unfounded sense of confidence

making the situation worse.

Target:

Flies, mosquitoes, wasps and hornets and all flying insects with

positive phototropic response (i.e. attracted by light).

The indicated coverage is indicative.

The area of effect of the U.V. fly killers may vary basing on
how objects are placed in the surrounding environment.

www.inpest.it

POSITIVE PHOTOTROPISM SPECIES
OF GREATEST INTEREST
INTHE FOOD INDUSTRY

Lepidoptera - Food Moths

Sitotroga cerealella - Plodia interpunctella
Ephestia kuehniella - Ephestia cautella
Nemapogon granella - Corcyra cephalonica

Coleoptera - Food Beetles

Triboliun castaneum - Tenebrio molitor

Lasioderma serricorne - Stegobium paniceum
Oryzaephilus surinamensis - Oryzaephilus mercator
Rhyzopertha dominica - Antherenus spp.
Attagenus spp. - Cryptolestes spp.

Diptera - Fly, green and blue flyflies, carnaria fly
Calliphora spp. - Lucilia spp. - Drosophila spp.
Musca domestica - Sarcophaga carnaria

Hymenottera - Wasps and hornets
Vespa crabro - Vespula spp. - Polysles spp.

Hemiptera - Bugs
Nezara viridula - Palomena prasina
Halyomorpha halys

in'r>PEST

95



U.V. FLY KILLERS, U.V. TUBES AND GLUE BOARDS

U.V. fly killers

monitor fly single side (with shatterproof tubes)

The unit is equipped with 2 shatterproof 15W straight
tubes. Can be wall mounted.

</> code: P-06097
@ coverage: 100-150 m?

N outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

450 mm

6 replacements parts: black glue board 12 pcs/pack
(P-GO6044FNC);
yellow glue board 12 pcs/pack (P-G06044FGC);
15W straight BL368 nm tube standard (P-06011N); 490 mm 75 mm
15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof inPEST (P-06011SPIN);
15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof (P-06015SP)

== pallet: 48 pcs, 80x120x160h

insect tray glue board for monitor fly single side </> code: P-G06329FNC T T —

monitor fly double side (with shatterproof tubes)

The unit is equipped with 4 shatterproof 15W straight
tubes. Can be wall mounted with the use of metal hanger
(P-06003).

</> code: P-06096 450 mm

7] coverage: 200-250 m?

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

] replacements parts: metal hanger wall mount
(P-06003);
black glue board 12 pcs/pack (P-GO6003FN2C);
yellow glue board 12 pcs/pack (P-G06003FG2C);
15W straight BL368 nm tube standard (P-06011N);
15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof inPEST (P-06011SPIN);
15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof (P-06015SP)

== pallet: 36 pcs, 80x120x160h

insect tray glue board for monitor fly double side </» code: P-G06330FNC '.'PM

96 {'JIE;F ES T ; www.inpest.it

100 mm




U.V. FLY KILLERS, U.V. TUBES AND GLUE BOARDS

U.V. fly killers - complementary products

insect shield for monitor fly

Stainless steel with mirror finishing. Used to conceal the view
of insects on glue boards. Use with monitor fly single and
double side.

</> code: P-06001

@ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

16 ideal for: monitor fly single side (P-06097)
and double side (P-06096)

metal hanger wall mount

Screws and dowels included.
145 mm

</> code: P-06003
& pack:-

@ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

16 ideal for: monitor fly double side (P-06096)

50 mm

www.inpest.it

inFSPEST" o



98

U.V. FLY KILLERS, U.V. TUBES AND GLUE BOARDS

U.V. fly killers

aracno

The unit is equipped with 2 standard 15W straight tubes.
Can be wall or tabletop mounted.

</> code:P-06112

? coverage: 75 m?

& pack:-

@ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

1% replacements parts: black glue board 6 pcs/pack
(P-GO6199FNC);

15W straight BL368 nm tube standard (P-06011N);

15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof inPEST (P-06011SPIN);
15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof (P-06015SP)

== pallet: 36 pcs, 80x120x170h

aplique (uplighter)

The unit is equipped with 1 standard 18W lynx tube.
Must be wall mounted.

</> code: P-06144

9 coverage: 50 m?

& pack:-

¥ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

1% replacements parts: white glue board 6 pcs/pack
(P-G06209FBC);
18W lynx BL368 nm tube standard (P-06018);
18W lynx BL368 nm tube shatterproof (P-06018SP)

== pallet: 36 pcs, 80x120x165h

in' 7 >PEST"

-
]
——=
e g
ﬁ"._:_—..""ﬂﬁ ——

~ 470 mm
95 mm g

465 mm

www.inpest.it

190 mm

290 mm



U.V. FLY KILLERS, U.V. TUBES AND GLUE BOARDS

U.V. fly killers

coffee light evo

Stainless steel unit with mirror finishing. The unit is equipped
with 1 standard 20W tight U bend tube with integrated
ballast. Can be wall or tabletop mounted.

</» code: P-06124

V] coverage: 50 m?

& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

330 mm

1% replacements parts: glue board 6 pcs/pack
(P-B06128FSC);
20W tight U bend BL368 nm tube standard (P-06129);

20W tight U bend BL368 nm tube shatterproof (P-06125SP) 220 mm

exocutor

Zapper unit. Unit is equipped with 2 standard 15W
straight tubes.

</» code: P-06159
9 coverage: 100 m?
& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

265 mm

1% replacements parts: 15W straight BL368 nm tube
standard (P-06011N); 140 mm 538 mm

15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof inPEST
(P-06011SPIN);

15W straight BL368 nm tube shatterproof (P-06015SP)

www.inpest.it MEJPEST“

99



U.V. FLY KILLERS, U.V. TUBES AND GLUE BOARDS

U.V. tub In the inPEST U.V. tubes line you can find standard and shatterproof U.V. tube with a 386 nm emission.
-V. tubes Shatterproof tubes are all wrapped in virgin FEP to avoid glass shards from dispersing in case of accidental breakage.

</> code & product P outer carton
15W straight tube standard
size: 438 mm x @ 26 mm
P-06011N 25
base: G13 pes :H E:

BL 368 (black light)

15W straight tube shatterproof inPEST
size: 438 mm x @ 26 mm
P-06011SPIN base: G13 25 pcs H T
BL 368 (black light)
Virgin FEP sleeve.
15W straight tube shatterproof
size: 438 mm x @ 26 mm
P-060155P base: G13 25 pes 3 "
BL 368 (black light)
Virgin FEP sleeve.
18W straight tube shatterproof
size: 600 mm x @ 26 mm
P-060285P base: G13 25 pcs p f | i
BL 368 (black light)
Virgin FEP sleeve.
20W straight tube standard
size: 600 mm x @ 38 mm

P-06019N :ﬂ E
06019 base: G13 25 pes

BL 368 (black light)

20W straight tube shatterproof
size: 600 mm x @ 38 mm
P-060165P base: G13 25 pes . B
BL 368 (black light)
Virgin FEP sleeve.
36W straight tube shatterproof
size: 600 mm x @ 26 mm
P-060625P base: G13 10 pcs p f | i
BL 368 (black light)
Virgin FEP sleeve.

40W straight tube standard
size: 600 mm x @ 38 mm E:
P-06020N
06020 base: G13 25 pes E

BL 368 (black light)

100 EJIEJPEST“ www.inpest.it



U.V. tubes

U.V. FLY KILLERS, U.V. TUBES AND GLUE BOARDS

IMPORTANT: it is suggested to replace tubes every 12 months to maintain optimal U.V. emission.

¢/> code

P-06017SP

P-06018

P-06018SP

P-06132

P-06171SP

P-06129

P-06125SP

P-06130

P-17092

www.inpest.it

& product

40W straight tube shatterproof

size: 600 mm x @ 38 mm
base: G13

BL 368 (black light)
Virgin FEP sleeve.

18W lynx tube standard
size: 225 mm (lenght)
base: 2G11

BL 368 (black light)

18W lynx tube shatterproof
size: 225 mm (lenght)

base: 2G11

BL 368 (black light)

Virgin FEP sleeve.

36W lynx tube standard
size: 406,4 mm x @ 44,4 mm
base: 2G11

BL 368 (black light)

36W lynx tube shatterproof
size: 406,4 mm x @ 44,4 mm
base: 2G11

BL 368 (black light)

Virgin FEP sleeve.

20W tight U bend tube standard

size: 178 mm (lenght)
base: E27
BL 368 (black light)

20W tight U bend tube shatterproof

size: 178 mm (lenght)
base: E27
Virgin FEP sleeve.

starter FS22

UVA meter

size: 46,5 mm x 120 mm x 21 mm mm (lenght)
batteries: 2 AAA alkaline batteries (not included)

(P outer carton

25 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

25 pcs

1 pc

other models available on request

inFSPEST" 1o






Dryfog system

inFog dryfog system is an innovative cold fog micronization
machinery that can be used to spray water based insecticide
and disinfectant solutions over large volumes.

The system is particularly indicated for volumetric treatments
against infestants such as moths and beetles of foodstuffs

www.inpest.it

. .
inFog s

x

in food industries and raw material / finished goods
stocking facilities. Dryfog is the first system that does not
need electricity or combustion engines to be operated.

Dryfog works only with low pressure compressed air (3-4 atm /
44-59 psi) thanks to its external collision patented nozzle.

inFSPEST" 103



DRYFOG SYSTEM

advantages

The patented nozzle guarantees The fog does not wet or stain It is possible to treat very large
a 7-8 micron size of the droplets surfaces it comes into volumes (up to 20.000 m? with
which remain suspended for contact with 1 machine)

a longer time

field of employment

Food industries, mills, Traditional warehouses where goods Stores and sales points
feed mills at high risk of infestation are stocked (e.g.
hazelnuts, cocoa beans, pasta, etc.)

104 EHEE)F E.S 'iwL www.inpest.it



DRYFOG SYSTEM

target insects

flying insects

flies beetles roaches

Muscidae ' Anobiidae ‘ BIatthIidae
Calliphoridae Blattidae
Sarcophagidae
Food and clothes other beetles
wasps and hornets 2 moths of foodstuffs
Vespidae ¥ Pyralidae Dermestidae
Tineidae
dryfog

crawling insects

other beetles
of foodstuffs }
Silvanidae

Tenebrionidae

other beetles
of foodstuffs

Curculionidae

. %
portable dryfog system mFog Lo

¢</> code: P-17054

For further information please
contact our sales team.

www.inpest.it

inFSPEST" 105



OTHER PRODUCTS

bird displacement glue

Bird displacement glue. Does not contain any toxic active
substances. Must be applied on flat surfaces to prevent
birds from landing and nesting on the treated area.
Can be used with a standard silicone gun.
</> code: P-14006

@ content:250g (8,8 02)

& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 12 pcs

== pallet: 960 pcs, 80x120x125H

detectable pen ﬂ

Retractable detectable pen made to be detected and

\ I /
rejected by typical metal detection machines. Ideal for use
in food factories.

<[> code: P-08028
& pack: 10 pcs
P outer carton: 50 pcs

106 mEJPEST“ www.inpest.it



complementary and safety products

cerabile (detectable plaster)

High visibility (blue) sterile metal detectable plaster.
Thanks to an internal metal strip this plaster is detected by
metal detectors and is particularly suitable for use in food
industries.

</> code: P-08001
& pack: 20 pcs
P outer carton: 50 packs

monitoring point plaque

PVC plastic monitoring point plaque for insect and rodent
control printed with U.V. resistant inks for indoor and
outdoor use.

</> code:P-14011
& pack: 50 pcs

www.inpest.it

OTHER PRODUCTS

IREESPOCENTICIOL  YTHLEENE &

inFSPEST" o7



OTHER PRODUCTS

complementary and safety products

monitoring point plaque with calendar

‘ SERVIZIO CONTROLLO INFESTANTI @

PVC plastic monitoring point plaque for insect and rodent
control with inspection calendar, ™
B - 180 mm
</> code: P-14111 e
@ pack:50 pcs o |
170 mm

monitoring point plaque 70x70 mm ° T‘.:éh'?ié‘l'lé’é‘%é:ééé’#é ® @
Ephestia kuehniella e Plodia interpunctella

HIPS sign to indicate the application of the sexual confusion
technique on food moths, with 4 4 mm holes in the corners.
The 70 x 70 mm format is compact and discreet.

</> code: P-14112TC
g pack: - () )
outer carton: sales unit 1 pc2
70 mm

IN QUEST'AREA E' IN CORSO L'APPLICAZIONE
DELLA TECNICA DI CONFUSIONE SESSUALE
SU TIGNOLE DELLE DERRATE
Ephestia kuehniella e Plodia interpunctella

mating disruption twist tie monitoring point plaque
‘\é

HIPS monitoring point to indicate the presence of mating
SERVIZIO CONTROLLO INFESTANTI:

disruption twist tie. _

AREA DI:

<[> code: P-14012TC N 10
) . .
‘ paCk: 1 pc TIPO DI DISPOSITIVO INSTALLATO:
Tvspdpoln llayp:la ad

[ | [ |

NON MANOMETTERE

Data diins

148 mm

108 mEJPEST“ www.inpest.it



complementary and safety products

OTHER PRODUCTS

automatic fragrance dispenser

Battery operated timed fragrance dispenser.

¢/> code: P-07003
& pack:1pc
P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

B batteries: 2 AA alkaline batteries (not included)

inspection cameras

Mini digital inspection cameras with LCD display.

</> code: mini inspection camera - display only (P-17036);
inspection camera - video recording and digital pictures

(P-17053)

@ outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

16 accessories and replacements: head + 90 cm (35”)

extension (P-17038);
mirror, hook, magnet (P-17039);
extension for mini inspection camera (P-17040)

www.inpest.it

P-17036

195 mm

87 mm

P-17053

inFSPEST" 109



OTHER PRODUCTS

complementary and safety products

electric spray ULV system

ULV sprayer. Power supply 220 V/50 Hz with wire.

¢</> code: P-17005

® capacity: 5L

& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

goizper spray pump

Stainless steel manual compression sprayer to apply any
insecticide solution.

</» code: P-17008
& capacity:6L
& pack:-

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

110 mEJPEST“ www.inpest.it



Drager masks

OTHER PRODUCTS

full face X-plore 6300 mask

</> code: P-08012
& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

Filters sold separately.

cirrus X-plore 4340 single filter mask

</> code:P-08013
& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

Filters sold separately.

polyvalent filter

Respiratory protection against a wide range of
biocides (gases, vapours, particles, mercury).
A2B2E2K2Hg/P3 R D, ex 6735470.

</» code: P-08016
& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

accessories

</» code:rigid mask bag (P-08020)
soft technical fabric mask bag (P-08022)

& pack:1pc

P outer carton: sales unit 1 pc

www.inpest.it

Color
Code

LI

Filter
Types

A

AX
B

E

Hg

ot
&

Contaminants

Gas and toxic organic vapors, with a boiling point > 65 °C
Gas and toxic organic vapors, with a boiling point < 65 °C

Gas and inorganic vapors. |.E. Chlorine, Hydrogen Sulphide,
Hydrogen Cyanide

Sulfur Dioxide, Hydrochloric Acid
Ammonia and organic compounds derived from Ammonia
Mercury vapor

Powders

inF>PEST" 1



112

Customization

Products in this catalogue which are suitable for customization must comply to the following specifications:

1) Artwork must be provided by the customer

2) Artwork will be printed in maximum CMYK (no pantone colors unless stated otherwise)

3) Orders for custom products will not be accepted for volumes lower than the ones listed below
4) Quotations vary depending on technical requests (number of colors, quantity, etc.)

5) Lead time: 60 working days from the approval of the artwork

6) Please contact us for further information

minimum order quantities

</> page & product

page 16 a) P-02009B Stop mini: 10.000 pcs
b) P-03039 Unibox: 500 units (1 color)

page 25 c¢) P-03039T Unibox clear: 500 units (1 color)
P-03036 Metal multi catch for mice with clear lid EVO: 300 units
age 26 d) (1 color)
pag e) P-03002 metal multi catch for mice with solid lid: 300 units
(1 color)
f)  P-03030 Mouse box: 500 units (1 color)
page 34-35 g) P-03058 Eris: 500 units (1 color)

h)  P-03063 Snap box plus: 500 units (1 color)
i) P-03063 Snap box plus clear: 500 units (1 color)

I)  P-03024 Coral: 500 units (1 color)
m) P-03019 Beta 2: 600 units (1 color)
n) P-03077 Bullet: 300 units (1 color)
page 36-38 o) P-03077T Bullet clear: 300 units (1 color)
p) P-03062 Rascal: 300 units (1 color)
q) P-03062T Rascal clear: 300 units (1 color)

r)  P-03065 Rodent Stop: 500 units (1 color)

page 39 s)  P-03065T Rodent Stop clear: 500 units (1 color)
page 41 t)  P-03064 Vanguard: 300 units (1 color)

page 48 u) P-04047 Geotrap gel: 10.000 pcs

page 50 v)  P-04081 Monitor guard: 400 units (1 color)

{',IIE,-PEST“ www.inpest.it



Alphabetical index

#

3 way phero pack 60
3 way phero pack oil 61
3 way trap 60
A

adhesive fixing wire 50
adhesive fixing wire with snap-hook ... 50
anobiidi trap 72
aplique, uplighter 98
apple trap 91
aracno 98
automatic fragrance dispenser ... 101
B

banana adapter 38
bed bugs trap 89
beta 2 42
bg lure cartridge 93
bg sentinel 93
book refill 24
bullet 43
C

cellulose cylinder for fruit and vinegar flies.......... 92

cerabile (detectable plaster)
coffee light evo
coral
cromoplus trap

D

devices for testing the efficacy of the mating
disruption twist tie 83
double sided tape for bed bugs.................. 89
dryfog® 105
E

easy bugs 89

www.inpest.it

e-mitter
easy trap
easy trap phero pack
ecotrap quadro
ecotrap rats hot
ecotrap rats plus
ecotrap quadro tunnel
ecotrap rats tunnel
electric spray ULV system ...

electronic mice and rats killer

lepibag replacement bag
live catch cage double entrance
live catch cage single entrance .......
M

magnetic trap
magnetic trap detectable
mask accessories Drager................
mask Cirrus X-plore 4340 single filter ....
mask full face X-plore 6300 -
mating disruption twist tie monitoring point... 108
mating disruption twist tie, grey metal detectable

eris 82
exocutor mating disruption twist tie, blue metal detectable
82
F metal hanger wall mount 97
food gel for mice and rats (non-toxic) ... 39  monitor fly double side
monitor fly, glue board for insect tray
G monitor fly single side
gel box mini 57  monitor guard
glue trap for politrap 75  monitoring point plaque ...
geo pad blue 73 monitoring point plaque with calendar
geo pad green 73 moth hanger
geotrap gel 54 mouse box
geotrap gel evo 54 multi catch metal for mice, clear lid EVO
geotrap mini 54 multi catch metal for mice, solid lid...............
geotrap plastic gel 56  multi catch metal for rats
geotrap tablet (see geotrap gel) ... 57  multi catch metal for rats, with windows
multi catch plastic for mice
H multi species tablet for crawling insects EVO 65
hardboard stick for oviposition traps............... 93 multi species pheromon 65
multitrap 71
|
insect pad for monitor guard .. N
insect shield for monitor fly nara block 48
inspection cameras nara liquid 48
nara lure 39
L nara spray 39
lepibag 74

inF>PEST" 13



114

Alphabetical index

(0]
omnia trap 74
P
pheromones 78-87
pheromones for the agri-forest sector ........... 75-78
pigeon stop 106
politrap 75
polyvalent filter m
powder for flies, water soluble ... 91
R
rascal 44
refill board mice 30
refill board rats 30
reusable metal detectable blue plastic cable tie

51
rock bait station 46
rodent stop 45
S
scaratrap 4/1 detector 55
shield trap 64
snap box plus 4
snap trap mouse 36
snap trap rat EVO 37
snap trap rat gorilla 37
snap trap rat metal 36
spray pump, goizper 110
stop mini 22
stop mini plastic 25
store trap 71
strip trap gel cockroaches ... 55
T

tablet for cockroaches, food based.................
tablet for crawling insects, multi-species ...
tin bait station

inF>PEST"

topi stop 23
trap bag mosche 92
U

ultra stop

unibox
universal glue board
universal glue board thin plastic ...
universal key for bait stations

U.V. tubes 100-101
uva meter 101
Y%

vanguard 47
vespokil 91
virtual lure (wax blocks) 48
W

waterproof trap 26
waterproof box 26

www.inpest.it



www.inpest.it M 115



M www.inpest.it



www.inpest.it M 117



M www.inpest.it



www.inpest.it M 119



in 3 >PEST

www.inpest.it



